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High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow
List of Fresh Cases(Clear) Filed from 23/02/2026 to 23/02/2026

Report Generated On - 28/02/2026 03:21:37 PM
SrNo. Case Type Fil No Fil Year Adv Reg Petitioner Adv Date of Filing Petitioner Name

1 FAPL 7859 2026 B/M0736/2012 MUKESH SINGH 23/02/2026 LALITA SINGH @ RINKI
SINGH

2 FAFO 7937 2026 B/J0048/2012 JAGROOPAN NISHAD 23/02/2026 SMT. URMILA AND 5
OTHERS

3 FAFO 7941 2026 B/N0308/2013 NEERAJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 ARTI TRIPATHI AND
OTHERS

4 CRLA 8261 2026 B/S3574/2025 SANJAY KUMAR 23/02/2026 RAKESH KUMAR @ SHRI
PRAKASH

5 CRLA 8280 2026 B/R1296/2013 RAM RAJ OJHA 23/02/2026 MOHD. ZAHEER

6 CRLA 8291 2026 B/S2678/2022 SUBHASH CHANDRA YADAV 23/02/2026 JANKI PRASAD

7 CRLA 8292 2026 B/R0457/2012 RAJIVA DUBEY 23/02/2026 SURESH KUMAR @
MANJHILE

8 CRLA 8319 2026 B/R0198/2012 RAJEEV KUMAR MISHRA RUDRA 23/02/2026 CHATTHIRAM VERMA @
NANKAN

9 CRLA 8334 2026 B/S2560/2022 SACHIN VERMA 23/02/2026 RAM SAMUJH

10 CRLA 8343 2026 B/F0024/2012 FAROOQ AYOOB 23/02/2026 RAMPRATAP AND ANOTHER

11 CRLA 8349 2026 B/D0287/2012 DILEEP KUMAR YADAV 23/02/2026 SUNIL KUMAR @ BUDDHA

12 CRLA 8362 2026 B/R0078/2012 RAHUL SINGH RANA 23/02/2026 RIZWAN KHAN

13 CRLA 8369 2026 B/M0074/2012 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH 23/02/2026 RAMPAL YADAV

14 CRLA 8392 2026 B/B0087/2012 BHAGWATI PRASAD NIGAM 23/02/2026 PREM SAGAR @ BAIJU

15 CRLA 8399 2026 B/V0522/2012 VIVEK KUMAR RAI 23/02/2026 REETANSHU YADAV @
BAUWA

16 CRLA 8412 2026 B/B0087/2012 BHAGWATI PRASAD NIGAM 23/02/2026 JEESHAN

17 CRLA 8416 2026 B/A1302/2012 ASHOK KUMAR MAURYA 23/02/2026 BUDDHIRAM @ KARAMRAJ

18 CRLA 8417 2026 B/V0522/2012 VIVEK KUMAR RAI 23/02/2026 DEEPANSHU KUMAR YADAV

19 CRLR 8320 2026 B/R0198/2012 RAJEEV KUMAR MISHRA RUDRA 23/02/2026 VIKAS KUMAR MAURYA AND
3 OTHERS

20 CRLR 8408 2026 B/F0024/2012 FAROOQ AYOOB 23/02/2026 DIMPAL

21 CRLR 8431 2026 B/H0082/2012 HARI SHANKER TEWARI 23/02/2026 GYANENDRA MAURYA AND
ANOTHER

22 BAIL 8159 2026 B/R1205/2012 RIYAZ AHMAD 23/02/2026 VIJAY YADAV @ BHURI

23 BAIL 8160 2026 B/S2760/2022 SHASHANK SHUKLA 23/02/2026 AKASH SINGH @ BABA

24 BAIL 8161 2026 B/A2480/2021 ALOK PANDEY 23/02/2026 MOHD. ABU YESH

25 BAIL 8166 2026 B/A2130/2017 ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA 23/02/2026 ABDUL KAYYUM

26 BAIL 8167 2026 B/A0606/2012 AMIT TRIPATHI 23/02/2026 ZEESHAN

27 BAIL 8169 2026 B/M0213/2012 MANJEET SINGH 23/02/2026 VASI AHMAD

28 BAIL 8170 2026 B/A1902/2014 ARVIND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 RAVINDRA @ RAMENDRA

29 BAIL 8173 2026 B/A0422/2012 ALOK KR. MISRA 23/02/2026 KULDEEP TIWARI

30 BAIL 8175 2026 B/A2742/2022 AMBRISH KUMAR 23/02/2026 KARAN PRADHAN

31 BAIL 8179 2026 B/A2742/2022 AMBRISH KUMAR 23/02/2026 RAKESH AGRAWAL @
SANJU

32 BAIL 8181 2026 B/A2415/2019 AJEET KUMAR MISHRA 23/02/2026 JITENDRA CHAUHAN @
AMTAJ

33 BAIL 8182 2026 B/J0161/2012 J.B. SINGH 23/02/2026 RUPESH KUMAR VERMA

34 BAIL 8186 2026 B/A2742/2022 AMBRISH KUMAR 23/02/2026 PANDV BC

35 BAIL 8188 2026 B/D0221/2012 DHEERAJ SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 NIKHIL

36 BAIL 8193 2026 B/F0024/2012 FAROOQ AYOOB 23/02/2026 SUSHEEL

37 BAIL 8195 2026 B/S2622/2022 SYED AHMAD MEHDI 23/02/2026 ENUL

38 BAIL 8198 2026 B/A2227/2018 ABHISAR DEV 23/02/2026 ADARSH YADAV

39 BAIL 8199 2026 B/A0310/2012 AJEET KUMAR SINGH 23/02/2026 MAHALAL
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40 BAIL 8201 2026 B/M1406/2024 MRITYUNJAY TIWARI 23/02/2026 RIYAZ AHMED @
CHAUDHARY

41 BAIL 8205 2026 B/R1222/2012 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH 23/02/2026 ALAM @ MOHAMMAD ALAM

42 BAIL 8210 2026 B/B0250/2012 BRIJESH KUMAR YADAV 23/02/2026 ARMAN

43 BAIL 8214 2026 B/J0146/2012 JAY PRAKASH SINGH VATS 23/02/2026 NAVAL KISHOR @ SUNIL

44 BAIL 8215 2026 B/R1331/2013 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 23/02/2026 IRFAN ALI @ PAPPU

45 BAIL 8216 2026 B/B0250/2012 BRIJESH KUMAR YADAV 23/02/2026 SACHIN YADAV

46 BAIL 8218 2026 B/J0304/2022 JYOTI RAWAT 23/02/2026 RAJESH MAURYA

47 BAIL 8220 2026 B/K0090/2012 KAPIL MISRA 23/02/2026 RANVIJAY SINGH

48 BAIL 8221 2026 B/M1075/2020 MUKESH KUMAR SHUKLA 23/02/2026 SHIV KUMAR @ GUTTU

49 BAIL 8223 2026 B/A2409/2019 ALOK KUMAR MISHRA 23/02/2026 SANDEEP

50 BAIL 8226 2026 B/I0020/2012 I.M. PANDEY IST 23/02/2026 SURESH KUMAR

51 BAIL 8229 2026 B/M1075/2020 MUKESH KUMAR SHUKLA 23/02/2026 ABHISHEK

52 BAIL 8231 2026 B/R0036/2012 RAGHUNATH PRASAD 23/02/2026 SHOAIB

53 BAIL 8235 2026 B/A0465/2012 ALOK SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 DEEPAK SAINI

54 BAIL 8247 2026 B/D0533/2014 DILIP MISHRA 23/02/2026 SANJAY @ MAHANT

55 BAIL 8250 2026 B/G0082/2012 GIRDHARI LAL SHUKLA 23/02/2026 MOHD. SHAMSAD

56 BAIL 8251 2026 B/D0801/2023 DILEEP KUMAR PATHAK 23/02/2026 AKASH VERMA

57 BAIL 8256 2026 B/S2660/2022 SUMIT CHAUHAN 23/02/2026 SATYAM SINGH

58 BAIL 8259 2026 B/A0668/2012 ANAND DUBEY 23/02/2026 AKIB KHAN

59 BAIL 8266 2026 B/R1771/2021 RAHUL KANNOJIA 23/02/2026 SANJAY KUMAR

60 BAIL 8267 2026 B/R1139/2012 RAYEES AHMAD KHAN 23/02/2026 ABHISHEK

61 BAIL 8268 2026 B/R0626/2012 RAM BUX RAWAT 23/02/2026 SMT. RAMCHANDRI @
CHANDRAPATI

62 BAIL 8270 2026 B/R0783/2012 RAM PRASAD RAJPUT 23/02/2026 SUMIT VISHWAKARMA

63 BAIL 8288 2026 B/V0564/2012 VYAS NARAYAN SHUKLA 23/02/2026 DURGA PRASAD SINGH @
DURGABAKSH SINGH

64 BAIL 8294 2026 B/J0328/2023 JAI VARDHAN SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 SARTAJ

65 BAIL 8295 2026 B/P0068/2012 PANKAJ VERMA 23/02/2026 AARTI PRASAD

66 BAIL 8296 2026 B/R0435/2012 RAJIV RAMAN SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 MO. GULFAM

67 BAIL 8297 2026 B/P0068/2012 PANKAJ VERMA 23/02/2026 SURYABHAN AND 3
OTHERS

68 BAIL 8298 2026 B/S1347/2012 SUNIL KUMAR 23/02/2026 DHANMESHWAR @
DHARMESHWAR

69 BAIL 8299 2026 B/P0068/2012 PANKAJ VERMA 23/02/2026 AASHU

70 BAIL 8300 2026 B/R1495/2016 RANJEET PRATAP SINGH 23/02/2026 KISHOR KUMAR MEHAR

71 BAIL 8302 2026 B/A1384/2012 ASHOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 KAFIL @ SONU

72 BAIL 8303 2026 B/U0111/2012 UTTAM KUMAR AWASTHI 23/02/2026 MOHD. ISHA @ EESHA

73 BAIL 8308 2026 B/U0111/2012 UTTAM KUMAR AWASTHI 23/02/2026 IRFAN

74 BAIL 8314 2026 B/R0137/2012 RAJ KUMAR VERMA 23/02/2026 SONU

75 BAIL 8315 2026 B/R1273/2013 R.B.S. RATHAUR 23/02/2026 RAHUL @ PANKAJ

76 BAIL 8331 2026 B/A1632/2013 ANIL KUMAR 23/02/2026 SUKH PAL

77 BAIL 8336 2026 B/V0192/2012 VIKAS SHARMA 23/02/2026 ANKIT VERMA

78 BAIL 8358 2026 B/V0405/2012 VIRENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA 23/02/2026 VINOD KUMAR UPADHYAY

79 BAIL 8360 2026 B/V0405/2012 VIRENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA 23/02/2026 PRAMOD KUMAR
UPADHYAY

80 BAIL 8371 2026 B/R1701/2020 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV 23/02/2026 BHEEM YADAV

81 BAIL 8375 2026 B/S1925/2014 SHRAVAN KUMAR UPADHYAY 23/02/2026 VIKAS SAROJ

82 BAIL 8378 2026 B/P0068/2012 PANKAJ VERMA 23/02/2026 BANJARI
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83 BAIL 8380 2026 B/A1416/2012 ASHUTOSH BAJPAI 23/02/2026 HAKIM

84 BAIL 8384 2026 B/A1416/2012 ASHUTOSH BAJPAI 23/02/2026 JAFAR

85 BAIL 8386 2026 B/N0175/2012 NEERAJ PANDEY 23/02/2026 NANHKAU YADAV @
VIRENDRA YADAV

86 BAIL 8391 2026 B/V1019/2023 VINAY KUMAR SINGH 23/02/2026 UMASHANKAR

87 BAIL 8400 2026 B/D0175/2012 DHARM TRIVEDI 23/02/2026 ANEES KUMAR VERMA

88 BAIL 8425 2026 B/V0802/2019 VINAY KUMAR 23/02/2026 ASHU VERMA

89 BAIL 8428 2026 B/D0576/2017 DHEERENDRA KR. AGNIHOTRI 23/02/2026 MUNENDRA

90 A482 8157 2026 B/A0010/2012 ABDUL ALIM KHAN 23/02/2026 RIZWAN

91 A482 8165 2026 B/N0273/2012 NIYAJ AHMAD 23/02/2026 HEERA RAM ALIAS
HIRARAM

92 A482 8174 2026 B/S3089/2023 SHRAVAN KUMAR 23/02/2026 AMIT SRIVASTAVA

93 A482 8191 2026 B/R1110/2012 RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH 23/02/2026 BIVEK KUMAR GUPTA

94 A482 8196 2026 B/V0245/2012 VINAY KUMAR 23/02/2026 RASHEED AHMAD AND 4
OTHERS

95 A482 8203 2026 B/A0274/2012 AJAY KUMAR VERMA 23/02/2026 SHUSHIL KUMAR MISHRA

96 A482 8211 2026 B/V0823/2021 VARUN PRATAP SINGH 23/02/2026 DEEPAK SINGH @ DEEPAK
THAKUR

97 A482 8222 2026 B/F0060/2023 FARAZ AHMAD 23/02/2026 MOHD. SHADAB @ SUNNY
@ BHAROSE AND ANOTHER

98 A482 8236 2026 B/P0466/2012 PRAVIN KUMAR VERMA 23/02/2026 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV
@ MAHENDRA YADAV

99 A482 8239 2026 B/R1373/2013 RAJAT PRATAP SINGH 23/02/2026 RAMROOP AND 3 OTHERS

100 A482 8241 2026 B/I0106/2023 IQBAL ALI 23/02/2026 HARISHCHANDRA @
HARICHANDRA

101 A482 8242 2026 B/A1979/2015 ASHISH MISHRA 23/02/2026 KIRTIDHWAJ SINGH

102 A482 8243 2026 B/A0162/2012 AFAQ ZAKI KHAN 23/02/2026 ANKITA JAISWAL

103 A482 8258 2026 B/S0022/2012 SACHIDANAND MISHRA 23/02/2026 VIKAS KUMAR YADAV @
VIKAS YADAV

104 A482 8265 2026 B/T0152/2023 TAUSEEF ALI ANSARI 23/02/2026 MOMIN BEG AND ANOTHER

105 A482 8273 2026 B/S3741/2025 SAURABH SHUKLA 23/02/2026 DR. ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA @
A.K. SHUKLA

106 A482 8275 2026 B/R0955/2012 RAN VIJAY YADAV 23/02/2026 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV AND 3
OTHERS

107 A482 8285 2026 B/A2589/2022 ADITYA TIWARI 23/02/2026 DARAKHSHA PARVEEN @
CHANDNI

108 A482 8290 2026 B/S2368/2019 SIYARAM MAURYA 23/02/2026 DEEPAK SINGH

109 A482 8301 2026 B/V0257/2012 VINAY KUMAR SINGH 23/02/2026 VINOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
AND ANOTHER

110 A482 8306 2026 B/K0130/2012 KAUSHAL KISHORE TEWARI 23/02/2026 RAM PRAKASH YADAV

111 A482 8326 2026 B/D0291/2012 DILIP KUMAR PANDEY 23/02/2026

MOHIT SHUKLA (AMIT
DAWAS AS PER FIR ) @
MOHIT SHUKLA IN CHARGE
SHEET

112 A482 8328 2026 B/R1205/2012 RIYAZ AHMAD 23/02/2026 GUDDU @ RAM MURTI

113 A482 8332 2026 B/S0190/2012 SANJAY KUMAR RAO 23/02/2026 KARAN GUPTA @ AMAN
GUPTA

114 A482 8333 2026 B/K0112/2012 KARUNESH SINGH 23/02/2026 AMIT SINGH

115 A482 8340 2026 B/D0738/2022 DEVANSH VIKRAM SINGH 23/02/2026 UDAYRAJ

116 A482 8342 2026 B/D0687/2021 DEEPAK KUMAR 23/02/2026 SUDHIR VERMA AND
ANOTHER

117 A482 8344 2026 B/V0299/2012 VINEET KUMAR CHAURASIA 23/02/2026 FAIZAN @ MD. FAIZAN

118 A482 8346 2026 B/S0012/2012 SABIR ALI 23/02/2026 DR. AASHIF ALI @ ASIF ALI
AND ANOTHER
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119 A482 8348 2026 B/R1682/2019 RAHUL KUMAR 23/02/2026 NITIN RASTOGI @ NITIN
SONI AND ANOTHER

120 A482 8351 2026 B/A1984/2015 AMAN KUMAR SHRIVASTAV 23/02/2026 SANTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA
AND 4 OTHERS

121 A482 8356 2026 B/S0915/2012 SHIV SHANKER SEN 23/02/2026
DEVENDRA DWIVEDI @
DEVENDRA KUMAR TRIVEDI
AND ANOTHER

122 A482 8364 2026 B/S0688/2017 SHAMBHU PRASAD 23/02/2026 MANEESH KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS

123 A482 8365 2026 B/M0046/2012 M.K. DIXIT 23/02/2026 PRAMOD KUMAR

124 A482 8382 2026 B/A2073/2017 ANUJ PRATAP SINGH 23/02/2026 MATIN AHAMAD @ MUNNA
AND 4 OTHERS

125 A482 8385 2026 B/J0182/2012 JITENDRA KUSHWAHA 23/02/2026 OM PRAKASH YADAV

126 A482 8395 2026 B/N0175/2012 NEERAJ PANDEY 23/02/2026 RAKHI @ RAKHI TRIPATHI

127 A482 8398 2026 B/A2612/2022 AAKASH SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 MANSOOR HUSAIN @ SYED
MANSOOR HUSAIN ZAIDI

128 A482 8406 2026 B/S3235/2024 SHASHANK TILHARI 23/02/2026 LAXMI KANT BAJPAI

129 A482 8409 2026 B/A3297/2024 ARIF HUSSAIN 23/02/2026 SMT. NANHI DEVI 2 OTHERS

130 A482 8411 2026 B/P0297/2012 PRADEEP TIWARI 23/02/2026 RAM GOPAL AND 5 OTHERS

131 A482 8415 2026 B/L0032/2012 LALJI PRASAD SHUKLA 23/02/2026 RAM LAKHAN

132 A482 8418 2026 B/A3433/2024 ABHISHEK SHUKLA 23/02/2026 AKASH SRIVASTAV AND 4
OTHERS

133 A482 8420 2026 B/A0644/2012 AMRENDRA SINGH SOMVANSHI 23/02/2026 ZAKI AHMAD AND 5
OTHERS

134 A482 8424 2026 B/M1443/2024 MANVENDRA MISHRA 23/02/2026 KUNWAR AMAR SINGH @
VIKAS SINGH 2 OTHERS

135 A482 8430 2026 B/V0320/2012 VINOD KUMAR 23/02/2026 HARIOM TRIVEDI

136 CAPL 7903 2026 B/K0525/2021 KRISHNA RAM YADAV 23/02/2026 NIRBHAY SINGH

137 CAPL 7910 2026 B/P0110/2012 PAWAN KUMAR PANDEY 23/02/2026 YOGENDRA NATH TIWARI

138 CAPL 7926 2026 B/A0421/2012 ALOK KIRTI MISHRA 23/02/2026 GAYA PRASAD

139 CAPL 7927 2026 B/S2476/2021 SHRESTH AGARWAL 23/02/2026 SMT. VANDANA AND
ANOTHER

140 CAPL 7950 2026 B/N0017/2012 NAMIT SHARMA 23/02/2026 VINOD KUMAR MAURYA

141 CAPL 7972 2026 B/S0833/2012 SHISHIR JAIN 23/02/2026 RITU RAJ VYAS

142 CAPL 7977 2026 B/N0093/2012 NARESH SINGH 23/02/2026 ANEETA KUMARI

143 CAPL 7980 2026 B/A3183/2023 ARPIT VERMA 23/02/2026 TEJENDRA SINGH AND 20
OTHERS

144 CAPL 7984 2026 B/A1465/2012 ASHWINI KUMAR OJHA 23/02/2026 MAHESH RAJBHAR AND 2
OTHERS

145 CAPL 7986 2026 B/B0444/2024 BUDDHA PRIYA GAUTAM 23/02/2026 ANANT BAHADUR SINGH
AND 29 OTHERS

146 CAPL 7993 2026 B/S0487/2012 SATYA PRAKASH PANDEY 23/02/2026 ANARKALI ALIAS BUTTAN

147 CAPL 7994 2026 B/V0661/2014 VIBHANSHU SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH

148 CAPL 7997 2026 B/S0487/2012 SATYA PRAKASH PANDEY 23/02/2026 RAJDEI

149 CAPL 8000 2026 B/A1465/2012 ASHWINI KUMAR OJHA 23/02/2026 CHITRA SEN YADAV

150 CAPL 8001 2026 B/M0074/2012 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH 23/02/2026 DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH

151 CAPL 8002 2026 B/D0197/2012 DHARMENDRA KUMAR TIWARI 23/02/2026 SHANKAR PRASAD

152 CAPL 8008 2026 B/S2141/2017 SHIVENDRA PRATAP SINGH 23/02/2026
RAVI KUMAR TIWARI PNO
NO. 892637735 AND
ANOTHER

153 CAPL 8010 2026 B/M0021/2012 MADHULIKA YADAV 23/02/2026 KAMLESH KUMAR

154 CAPL 8016 2026 B/V1114/2024 VINOD KUMAR YADAV 23/02/2026 RAM SHANKAR AND 2
OTHERS

155 CAPL 8017 2026 B/V0272/2012 VINAY MISRA 23/02/2026 RAMESH KUMAR SHUKLA
AND 36 OTHERS
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156 CAPL 8022 2026 B/S0417/2012 SARYU PRASAD TIWARI 23/02/2026 SHANTI DEVI PANDEY

157 CAPL 8033 2026 B/M0379/2012 MEWA RAM SATYARTHI 23/02/2026 RAM SEVAK BHARGAV AND
ANOTHER

158 CAPL 8037 2026 B/P0737/2017 PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH 23/02/2026 SHIVANI KASHYAP

159 WRIA 7842 2026 B/V0321/2012 VINOD KUMAR 23/02/2026 SANTOSH KUMARI

160 WRIA 7848 2026 B/R0135/2012 RAJ KUMAR UPADHYAYA (R.K.UPADHYAYA) 23/02/2026 AVNISH KUMAR

161 WRIA 7854 2026 B/A0076/2012 ABHISHEK DWIVEDI 23/02/2026 AMBRISH AGARWAL

162 WRIA 7856 2026 B/K0200/2012 KM. MADHURIMA BHARGAVA 23/02/2026 SHAMBHOO PRASAD

163 WRIA 7858 2026 B/G0077/2012 GHULAM MOHAMMAD KAMIL 23/02/2026 KRISHNA MOHAN SINGH

164 WRIA 7867 2026 B/P1254/2025 PUNEET KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 KAUSHLAINDR AND
ANOTHER

165 WRIA 7872 2026 B/A0602/2012 AMIT SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 GYAN PRAKASH

166 WRIA 7873 2026 B/P0283/2012 PRADEEP KUMAR TRIPATHI 23/02/2026 KAMINEE DEVI

167 WRIA 7878 2026 B/N0515/2023 NAVNEET YADAV 23/02/2026 REETA DEVI AND 5 OTHERS

168 WRIA 7879 2026 B/N0515/2023 NAVNEET YADAV 23/02/2026 MAHESHWAR LAL AND 2
OTHERS

169 WRIA 7881 2026 B/S0798/2012 SHEIKH WALI UZ ZAMAN 23/02/2026 MR. SALEEM ANWAR KHAN
AND 2 OTHERS

170 WRIA 7882 2026 B/P0571/2013 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 23/02/2026
PRADEEP KUMAR SONI
(CONSTABLE , PNO-
192051877)

171 WRIA 7886 2026 B/H0017/2012 HANUMANT LAL YADAV 23/02/2026 RAM NARAYAN

172 WRIA 7887 2026 B/K0283/2012 KRISHNA MADHAV SHUKLA 23/02/2026 ARUN KUMAR CHATURVEDI

173 WRIA 7888 2026 B/S1762/2013 SUNIL KUMAR AWASTHI 23/02/2026 OM PRAKASH RATHAUR

174 WRIA 7889 2026 B/R0929/2012 RAMESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 POOJA DHUSIA

175 WRIA 7890 2026 B/A1423/2012 ASHUTOSH SHAHI 23/02/2026 SURENDRA KUMAR
AWASTHI AND ANOTHER

176 WRIA 7894 2026 B/S2859/2023 SKAND BAJPAI 23/02/2026 MRS. SHANTI GUPTA AND
36 OTHERS

177 WRIA 7895 2026 B/A2652/2022 ARUN PRATAP VERMA 23/02/2026 ARUN MALIK AND 29
OTHERS

178 WRIA 7896 2026 B/N0023/2012 NAND KISHORE 23/02/2026 RAM CHHAVILE

179 WRIA 7905 2026 B/S1269/2012 SUDHIR KUMAR MISRA 23/02/2026 YOGESH KUMAR

180 WRIA 7906 2026 B/A1829/2014 AMRENDRA SINGH 23/02/2026 BRAHMADIN YADAV

181 WRIA 7907 2026 B/A0287/2012 AJAY SHARMA 23/02/2026 HARI PRASAD BALMIKI

182 WRIA 7915 2026 B/A0282/2012 AJAY PRATAP SINGH 23/02/2026 SEEMA SINGH

183 WRIA 7917 2026 B/A0287/2012 AJAY SHARMA 23/02/2026 MANOJ

184 WRIA 7918 2026 B/M0730/2012 MUKESH KUMAR TEWARI 23/02/2026 BASUDEO TRIPATHI AND 25
OTHERS

185 WRIA 7919 2026 B/A2197/2018 ANSHUMAN SINGH RATHORE 23/02/2026 KALEEM AHMAD AND 4
OTHERS

186 WRIA 7920 2026 B/R1082/2012 RAVI SHANKER SINGH 23/02/2026 RAM PUJARI

187 WRIA 7921 2026 B/G0144/2017 GOVIND PRASAD TRIPATHI 23/02/2026 ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL

188 WRIA 7923 2026 B/P0400/2012 PRASIDDHA NARAYAN SINGH 23/02/2026 HARI RAM

189 WRIA 7929 2026 B/S0196/2012 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 23/02/2026 NIRMALA KUMARI

190 WRIA 7930 2026 B/V0115/2012 VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY 23/02/2026 TEJ KUMARI SINGH AND
ANOTHER

191 WRIA 7934 2026 B/S1771/2013 SARJOO RAM 23/02/2026 JAGRAM

192 WRIA 7935 2026 B/V0564/2012 VYAS NARAYAN SHUKLA 23/02/2026 RAM BAHADUR

193 WRIA 7943 2026 B/V1184/2025 VINAY KUMAR SINGH 23/02/2026 MOHD. NADEEM RAZA

194 WRIA 7944 2026 B/M0371/2012 MEENAKSHI SINGH PARIHAR 23/02/2026 VISHWAS CHAUDHARY AND
35 OTHERS
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195 WRIA 7946 2026 B/N0214/2012 NIRAJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 RAKESH KUMAR

196 WRIA 7947 2026 B/H0067/2012 HARI PRASAD GUPTA 23/02/2026 DR. SURESH CHANDRA
KHARE AND 5 OTHERS

197 WRIA 7951 2026 B/H0067/2012 HARI PRASAD GUPTA 23/02/2026 DR. RAN CHHOR SINGH

198 WRIA 7956 2026 B/S0457/2012 SATISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 GAYA PRASAD GUPTA

199 WRIA 7957 2026 B/S0457/2012 SATISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 GAYA PRASAD GUPTA

200 WRIA 7966 2026 B/A0772/2012 ANIL KUMAR PANDEY 23/02/2026 SHAILENDRA KUMAR
SRIVASTAV

201 WRIA 7973 2026 B/A0076/2012 ABHISHEK DWIVEDI 23/02/2026 HANUMAN PRASAD MISHRA

202 WRIA 7974 2026 B/A0076/2012 ABHISHEK DWIVEDI 23/02/2026 SHREE NATH

203 WRIA 7975 2026 B/R0550/2012 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 23/02/2026 KHEM SINGH

204 WRIA 7979 2026 B/V0352/2012 VINOD KUMAR SINGH 23/02/2026 BITTA SHUKLA

205 WRIA 7987 2026 B/M0069/2012 M.P. RAJU 23/02/2026 SONU MALIK, PNO.
062651888

206 WRIA 7989 2026 B/S0487/2012 SATYA PRAKASH PANDEY 23/02/2026 SMT. KAMLA DEVI

207 WRIA 7990 2026 B/A3739/2025 ASHITA MANGAL AGARWAL 23/02/2026 BALWANT SINGH

208 WRIA 7991 2026 B/S1784/2013 SRIDEEP CHATTERJEE 23/02/2026 AKHILESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
AND 3 OTHERS

209 WRIA 7995 2026 B/V0661/2014 VIBHANSHU SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 OM PRAKASH AGNIHOTRI

210 WRIA 7996 2026 B/S2813/2022 SANJAY YADAV 23/02/2026 KAJAL TOMAR

211 WRIA 7999 2026 B/N0491/2022 NEERANJAN 23/02/2026 NEERAJ SINGH GOBARI

212 WRIA 8003 2026 B/J0083/2012 JAI PRATAP SINGH 23/02/2026 HARIVANSH SINGH

213 WRIA 8004 2026 B/R0941/2012 RAMESH SINGH 23/02/2026 DHANANJAY SHUKLA

214 WRIA 8005 2026 B/R1086/2012 RAVI SINGH 23/02/2026 SIYA RAM VERMA (PNO-
012120114)

215 WRIA 8006 2026 B/A1576/2012 AVINASH TIWARI 23/02/2026

PROVINCIAL AYURVEDIC
AND UNANI CHIKITSA SEVA
SANGH THRU. SECY DR.
JITENDRA KUMAR.

216 WRIA 8007 2026 B/M0074/2012 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH 23/02/2026 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH AND
9 OTHERS

217 WRIA 8011 2026 B/S1568/2012 SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH 23/02/2026 SEEMA SINGH

218 WRIA 8014 2026 B/M0069/2012 M.P. RAJU 23/02/2026 SANJAY SINGH YADAV

219 WRIA 8018 2026 B/P0458/2012 PRAVEEN TRIPATHI 23/02/2026 SEPOY DUSHYANT SINGH

220 WRIA 8019 2026 B/S0177/2012 SANJAY MISRA 23/02/2026 SHOBHA KUMARI PAL AND 2
OTHERS

221 WRIA 8021 2026 B/A0281/2012 AJAY PRATAP SINGH 23/02/2026 ALOK KUMAR YADAV

222 WRIA 8024 2026 B/K0226/2012 KRIPA SHANKAR SHUKLA 23/02/2026 SMT. SUMITRA AND
ANOTHER

223 WRIA 8027 2026 B/A1183/2012 ARVIND KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 23/02/2026 KM. SARIKA SAGAR

224 WRIA 8031 2026 B/S1907/2014 SUYESH PRADHAN 23/02/2026 AVINASH SAHAY
SRIVASTAVA

225 WRIA 8041 2026 B/I0025/2012 INDRA PRATAP SINGH 23/02/2026 RAM ABHILASH

226 WRIA 8046 2026 B/R0929/2012 RAMESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH

227 WRIC 7846 2026 B/P0069/2012 PANNA LAL GUPTA 23/02/2026 SHITALA PRASAD

228 WRIC 7855 2026 B/D0885/2024 DEVESH BAHADUR SINGH 23/02/2026 AMINUDDEEN

229 WRIC 7857 2026 B/N0093/2012 NARESH SINGH 23/02/2026 SANT KUMAR

230 WRIC 7860 2026 B/R0355/2012 RAJESH KUMAR SHUKLA 23/02/2026 AJAY KUMAR AND 8
OTHERS

231 WRIC 7861 2026 B/M0452/2012 MOHAMMAD IRFAN SIDDIQUI 23/02/2026
VICTIM A IN FIR NO.0510 OF
2018 P.S. NANPARA, DISTT.
BAHRAICH
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232 WRIC 7862 2026 B/M0452/2012 MOHAMMAD IRFAN SIDDIQUI 23/02/2026

VICTIM A IN FIR NO.186 OF
2025,P.S
SAHADATGANJ,DISTT.LKO.
THRU.NEXT BEST FRIEND
HER MOATHER

233 WRIC 7864 2026 B/R0355/2012 RAJESH KUMAR SHUKLA 23/02/2026 VED PRAKASH

234 WRIC 7874 2026 B/S2172/2017 SAGAR SINGH 23/02/2026 AKABAR ALI

235 WRIC 7876 2026 B/P0799/2018 PRATHAMA SINGH 23/02/2026 DR. ANUP MEHTA

236 WRIC 7877 2026 B/M0360/2012 MAYA RAM YADAV 23/02/2026 MULAYAM YADAV

237 WRIC 7884 2026 B/S0390/2012 SAROJ KUMAR SHUKLA 23/02/2026 JANKI JOSHI

238 WRIC 7885 2026 B/J0035/2012 JAGDISH PRATAP PANDEY 23/02/2026 WARIS ALI MEHENDI HASAN
KHAN AND ANOTHER

239 WRIC 7891 2026 B/R0534/2012 RAKESH KUMAR NAYAK 23/02/2026 MATHURA

240 WRIC 7898 2026 B/R0543/2012 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI 23/02/2026 SIYA RAM PASWAN

241 WRIC 7901 2026 B/U0081/2012 UMESH KUMAR YADAV 23/02/2026 NEHA YADAV

242 WRIC 7902 2026 B/D0080/2012 DESH MITRA ANAND 23/02/2026 RAMESH KUMAR AWASTHI

243 WRIC 7904 2026 B/V0830/2021 VIKAS MAURYA 23/02/2026 RAM PRAGAT AND
ANOTHER

244 WRIC 7908 2026 B/D1001/2025 DEEPAK SHARMA 23/02/2026 MATA PRASAD

245 WRIC 7911 2026 B/V0824/2021 VIJAY KUMAR AZAD 23/02/2026 SHIVAM YADAV

246 WRIC 7913 2026 B/R0606/2012 RAM ASHISH HARIJAN 23/02/2026 AMARJEET MAURYA AND
ANOTHER

247 WRIC 7924 2026 B/U0136/2014 UDAI PRATAP YADAV 23/02/2026 KRISHNA KUMAR

248 WRIC 7932 2026 B/A1420/2012 ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 SANTOSH KUMAR RAI

249 WRIC 7938 2026 B/R0562/2012 RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 PRASIDHD AND 4 OTHERS

250 WRIC 7940 2026 B/M1388/2024 MALIK MERAJ AHMAD 23/02/2026 SAIF ALI

251 WRIC 7945 2026 B/A0213/2012 AJAIY KUMAR MISHRA 23/02/2026 JASWINDER SINGH AND
ANOTHER

252 WRIC 7948 2026 B/A0213/2012 AJAIY KUMAR MISHRA 23/02/2026 ASLAM KHAN AND 4
OTHERS

253 WRIC 7954 2026 B/K0666/2024 KARTIKAY SINGH 23/02/2026 RAJENDRA KUMAR

254 WRIC 7959 2026 B/F0036/2013 FAISAL AHMAD KHAN 23/02/2026 KHALIDA BEGAM AND
ANOTHER

255 WRIC 7960 2026 B/S0111/2012 SANDEEP KUMAR OJHA 23/02/2026
M/S SURYA INFRATECH
THRU. PROP. BHANU
PRATAP SINGH

256 WRIC 7961 2026 B/R0464/2012 RAJ KR SINGH SURYVANSHI 23/02/2026
M/S GANESH CATERERS
THRU. PROPRIETOR
MAHESH KUMAR JAISWAL

257 WRIC 7962 2026 B/R0464/2012 RAJ KR SINGH SURYVANSHI 23/02/2026
M/S JAISWAL FOODS
THRU.PROPRIETOR
SUDHEER JAISWAL

258 WRIC 7963 2026 B/R0464/2012 RAJ KR SINGH SURYVANSHI 23/02/2026

M/S SHAKUNTALA DEVI
CATERERS AND
STATIONERS THRU.
PROPRIETOR SHAKUNTALA
DEVI JAISWAL

259 WRIC 7964 2026 B/F0025/2012 FAROOQAHMAD 23/02/2026 MUKHTAR AHMAD

260 WRIC 7965 2026 B/P0777/2018 PARITOSH SHUKLA 23/02/2026 MOHD.ZUHEB

261 WRIC 7968 2026 B/R1204/2012 RIYAZ AHMAD 23/02/2026 MISHRI LAL

262 WRIC 7969 2026 B/R0464/2012 RAJ KR SINGH SURYVANSHI 23/02/2026
M/S JAISWAL FOORDS
THRU. PROPRIETOR
SUDHEER JAISWAL

263 WRIC 7970 2026 B/S2858/2023 SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY 23/02/2026 SMT.SEEMA PANDEY

264 WRIC 7971 2026 B/R0464/2012 RAJ KR SINGH SURYVANSHI 23/02/2026
M/S JAISWAL AGENCIES
THRU.PROPRIETOR RAHUL
JAISWAL
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265 WRIC 7976 2026 B/A2838/2022 AVIRAL CHANDRA 23/02/2026 RANNO

266 WRIC 7983 2026 B/J0233/2013 JNANENDRA PRATAP SHUKLA 23/02/2026 JAGADISH

267 WRIC 7988 2026 B/C0050/2012 CHANDRA PRAKASH SINGH 23/02/2026 MALA YADAV AND
ANOTHER

268 WRIC 8009 2026 B/R1458/2014 RAM KARAN YADAV 23/02/2026 AMAR SINGH

269 WRIC 8012 2026 B/S0065/2012 SAJJAD HUSAIN 23/02/2026 BALWAN SINGH YADAV

270 WRIC 8013 2026 B/V0272/2012 VINAY MISRA 23/02/2026 SMT.SUNITA AND ANOTHER

271 WRIC 8023 2026 B/N0093/2012 NARESH SINGH 23/02/2026 KANTI DEVI

272 WRIC 8025 2026 B/U0111/2012 UTTAM KUMAR AWASTHI 23/02/2026 SAMPURN SINGH AND
ANOTHER

273 WRIC 8026 2026 B/U0184/2022 UDAI PRATAP LAL 23/02/2026 VINAY SINGH

274 WRIC 8030 2026 B/P0698/2016 PIYUSH SHRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 IFTKHAR AHMAD

275 WRIC 8032 2026 B/A0103/2012 ABHISHEK SINGH 23/02/2026 HARIRAM

276 WRIC 8034 2026 B/U0184/2022 UDAI PRATAP LAL 23/02/2026 LAXMI SHANKAR SINGH

277 WRIC 8035 2026 B/I0103/2022 IQBAL AHMAD 23/02/2026 M/S JAHID ALI THRU.
CONTRACTOR MOJJIM ALI

278 WRIC 8038 2026 B/V0580/2013 VINOD MISHRA 23/02/2026 VIJAY PAL AND 8 OTHERS

279 WRIC 8040 2026 B/N0388/2017 NAVNEET KUMAR MISHRA 23/02/2026 ISHAQ MOHD.

280 WRIC 8042 2026 B/A1858/2014 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 23/02/2026 ANKIT SINGH

281 WRIC 8043 2026 B/A0483/2012 AMAR NATH DUBEY 23/02/2026 AJEET SINGH

282 WRIC 8049 2026 B/A2189/2017 ANAM SOM RATNA MAURYA 23/02/2026 SMT.BITOLA DEVI

283 FAPLD 7883 2026 B/S1180/2012 APRAJITA BANSAL 23/02/2026 MR. JASKARAN SINGH SAIL

284 FAPLD 7892 2026 B/A1065/2012 ARUN KUMAR SINGH 23/02/2026 SMT. BEBI

285 CRLP 8162 2026 B/S3531/2025 SYED ZAINUL HASAN RIZVI 23/02/2026 RAUNAK SHUKLA

286 CRLP 8164 2026 B/M0343/2012 MATA PRASAD YADAV 23/02/2026 DEEPAK KUMAR MISHRA
AND 3 OTHERS

287 CRLP 8187 2026 B/A1419/2012 ASHUTOSH DHAR DUBEY 23/02/2026 CHANDRA SHEKHAR
SHUKLA

288 CRLP 8228 2026 B/A2930/2023 AKASH TIWARI 23/02/2026 ANAMIKA SONI AND
ANOTHER

289 CRLP 8230 2026 B/D0157/2012 D.P. DUTT TIWARI 23/02/2026 NITIN VERMA

290 CRLP 8232 2026 B/C0065/2012 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINHA 23/02/2026 RAVI KIRAN KARPATRI

291 CRLP 8233 2026 B/K0071/2012 KAMLESH SINGH 23/02/2026 MOHAMMAD FAHAD @
KASHIF AND 2 OTHERS

292 CRLP 8234 2026 B/P0302/2012 PRADYUMN SHUKLA 23/02/2026 MITTHU GUPTA @ SUNIL @
SUNIL KUMAR

293 CRLP 8238 2026 B/S2256/2018 SHASHANK VIKRAM SHAH 23/02/2026 SARVESH YADAV

294 CRLP 8248 2026 B/A0162/2012 AFAQ ZAKI KHAN 23/02/2026 SMT. RAGINI JAISWAL AND
ANOTHER

295 CRLP 8249 2026 B/R1807/2022 RAMKRIPAL YADAV 23/02/2026 CHANDARKESH

296 CRLP 8252 2026 B/V1163/2025 VINEET TRIPATHI 23/02/2026 ASHA SINGH AND ANOTHER

297 CRLP 8260 2026 B/A3822/2025 ASHISH GAUTAM 23/02/2026 PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH

298 CRLP 8263 2026 B/A3822/2025 ASHISH GAUTAM 23/02/2026 PRAVIN KUMAR VERMA

299 CRLP 8274 2026 B/S2703/2022 SHYAM PRATAP SINGH 23/02/2026 DEEP KUMAR @ DEEPU

300 CRLP 8277 2026 B/K0560/2022 KULDEEP 23/02/2026 AMAR BAHADUR SINGH

301 CRLP 8283 2026 B/R0290/2012 RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV 23/02/2026 SHUBHADRA AND 3
OTHERS

302 CRLP 8286 2026 B/P0302/2012 PRADYUMN SHUKLA 23/02/2026 ANMOL SINGH

303 CRLP 8304 2026 B/P0027/2012 PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA 23/02/2026 BADRI PRASAD MAURYA
AND 2 OTHERS

304 CRLP 8305 2026 B/R0297/2012 RAJENDRA SINGH 23/02/2026 KARAN SINGH @ JANI
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305 CRLP 8307 2026 B/S2368/2019 SIYARAM MAURYA 23/02/2026 CHANDRA PRAKASH AND 3
OTHERS

306 CRLP 8309 2026 B/R0667/2012 RAM JI TRIVEDI 23/02/2026

SHREE RAM TRADERS
THRU. ITS PROPRIETOR
RANJEET KUMAR SHUKLA
AND ANOTHER

307 CRLP 8311 2026 B/N0448/2021 NEVEDITA GUPTA 23/02/2026 NANHA

308 CRLP 8316 2026 B/V0257/2012 VINAY KUMAR SINGH 23/02/2026 SHIV BARAN

309 CRLP 8323 2026 B/S0067/2012 SAKET KUMAR GUPTA 23/02/2026 BASANT LAL @ BASANTA

310 CRLP 8324 2026 B/R0500/2012 RAKESH DWIVEDI 23/02/2026 PRAMOD KUMAR

311 CRLP 8327 2026 B/S0067/2012 SAKET KUMAR GUPTA 23/02/2026 BASANT LAL @ BASANTA

312 CRLP 8329 2026 B/S2790/2022 SHRI PRAKASH 23/02/2026 BHAJAN LAL

313 CRLP 8335 2026 B/A2673/2022 ATUL KUMAR 23/02/2026 CHANDRA PRAKASH
SHUKLA

314 CRLP 8337 2026 B/S0067/2012 SAKET KUMAR GUPTA 23/02/2026 BASANT LAL @ BASANTA

315 CRLP 8339 2026 B/V0643/2014 VIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH YADAV 23/02/2026 KULSUM AND ANOTHER

316 CRLP 8347 2026 B/G0082/2012 GIRDHARI LAL SHUKLA 23/02/2026 DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV

317 CRLP 8357 2026 B/R0267/2012 RAJENDRA PRASAD 23/02/2026 SUNITA BHARTI AND
ANOTHER

318 CRLP 8372 2026 B/D0451/2012 DURGA PRASAD SHUKLA 23/02/2026

MINHAJ ALI MOHAMMAD @
MOHAMMAD MINHAJ ALI
SULEMAN MANSURI AND 3
OTHERS

319 CRLP 8383 2026 B/D0687/2021 DEEPAK KUMAR 23/02/2026 KAJAL AND ANOTHER

320 CRLP 8390 2026 B/P0857/2020 PRINCE SINGH 23/02/2026 LAXMI VERMA AND
ANOTHER

321 CRLP 8401 2026 B/P0678/2014 PUNEET SAXENA 23/02/2026
UMESH @ UMESH
CHAUDHARY AND 3
OTHERS

322 CRLP 8407 2026 B/M0874/2014 MOHD. IMRAN KHAN 23/02/2026 RANJEET KUMAR

323 CRLP 8410 2026 B/S2643/2022 SHANKAR LAL PANDEY 23/02/2026 GAURAV SINGH @ SURAJ
AND ANOTHER

324 CRLP 8429 2026 B/N0417/2019 NEELIMA JAISWAL 23/02/2026 PAWAN JAISAWAL

325 CRLP 8436 2026 B/A1090/2012 ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA 23/02/2026 RISHANS TIWARI @
NISHANT TIWARI

326 SPLAD 7985 2026 G/CSC /1900 C.S.C. 23/02/2026

STATE OF U.P. THRU. SECY.
MEDICAL AND HEALTH
SERVICE SECY. DEPTT. OF
AYUSH LKO AND 3 OTHERS

327 CRLAD 8245 2026 B/M0609/2012 MOHD. SHAHID AKHTAR 23/02/2026 HARPREET SINGH

328 CRLAD 8363 2026 B/M0387/2012 NADEEM MURTAZA 23/02/2026 AZAD

329 CRLRD 8293 2026 B/P0791/2018 PRAVIN SINGH 23/02/2026 CHAND ALI

330 CRLRD 8341 2026 B/S2615/2022 SAROJ NEELU OMKAR 23/02/2026 TAUFIK AHAMD @ TAUFIK

331 CRLRD 8353 2026 B/U0087/2012 UMESH SINGH 23/02/2026 SANDEEP SINGH

332 CRLRD 8377 2026 B/U0004/2012 UDAI BHAN PANDEY 23/02/2026 SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV

333 CRLRD 8379 2026 B/H0191/2014 HEMANT TRIPATHI 23/02/2026 ABDUL QADIR

334 WTAX 7866 2026 B/A0652/2012 AMRENDRA VERMA 23/02/2026
M/S PAPPU TRADERS
THRU. PROPRIETOR ANUJ
KUMAR

335 WTAX 7967 2026 B/R0050/2012 RAGHVENDRA P. SINGH 23/02/2026 FARAZ UMAR AND
ANOTHER

336 HABC 8389 2026 B/A1530/2012 ATUL VERMA 23/02/2026

DEEPANSHU GARG
(DETENUE) THRU HIS
RELATIVE SHUBHAM
BANSAL
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337 A227 7847 2026 B/A0508/2012 AMARJEET SINGH RAKHRA 23/02/2026

PURVANCHAL VIDYUT
VITRAN LTD. THRU.
MANAGING DIRECTOR
VARANASI U.P. AND 2
OTHERS

338 A227 7849 2026 B/V0839/2021 VINOD KUMAR PANDEY 23/02/2026 SHASHIKANT

339 A227 7852 2026 B/S3089/2023 SHRAVAN KUMAR 23/02/2026 RAJENDRA AND 2 OTHERS

340 A227 7868 2026 B/M0901/2014 MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY 23/02/2026 JAI PRAKASH AND
ANOTHER

341 A227 7869 2026 B/M0901/2014 MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY 23/02/2026 RISHI BALA SINGH

342 A227 7870 2026 B/A2959/2023 ASHUTOSH PANDEY 23/02/2026 VIDYA DEVI AND ANOTHER

343 A227 7916 2026 B/B0032/2012 BAL KESHWAR SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 ARTI SHUKLA

344 A227 7925 2026 B/P0051/2012 PANKAJ PATEL 23/02/2026

FAIZABAD MILK PRODUCER
COOPERATIVE UNION LTD.
THRU. GENERAL MANAGER
ASHISH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

345 A227 7939 2026 B/B0312/2016 BHAGWAN PRAKASH MISRA 23/02/2026 RAJESH KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS

346 A227 7949 2026 B/P1131/2023 PANKAJ CHAUDHARY 23/02/2026 MOHD SALIM

347 A227 7953 2026 B/D0817/2023 DESH DEEPAK 23/02/2026 URMILA

348 A227 7982 2026 B/V0528/2012 VIVEK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 SHYAM AND ANOTHER

349 A227 7998 2026 B/A1984/2015 AMAN KUMAR SHRIVASTAV 23/02/2026 NAWAB ALI AND ANOTHER

350 A227 8015 2026 B/S3267/2024 SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 RAM DULARE

351 A227 8020 2026 B/A2814/2022 AJEET KUMAR YADAV 23/02/2026 SUCHITA BAJPAI @ RISHI

352 A227 8029 2026 B/G0015/2012 GANGA PRASAD MISHRA 23/02/2026 SATISH MAURYA AND
ANOTHER

353 A227 8044 2026 B/D0291/2012 DILIP KUMAR PANDEY 23/02/2026 HAUSILA PRASAD AND 2
OTHERS

354 A227 8045 2026 B/K0134/2012 KAUSHAL MANI TRIPATHI 23/02/2026 VIJAY BAHADUR

355 WPIL 7880 2026 B/A2145/2017 ABHILASHA PANDEY 23/02/2026

GUPTA KASHI SEVA TRUST
THRU. ITS
SECRETARY/MANAGING
TRUSTEE RAVI PRAKASH
CHAUBEY AND ANOTHER

356 WPIL 7928 2026 B/D0342/2012 DINESH KUMAR DIXIT 23/02/2026 MOHAMMAD IMRAN ALI

357 WPIL 8028 2026 B/S0013/2012 SABITA LAHIRI 23/02/2026

THEATER AND FILM
WELFARE ASSOCIATION
THRU. SECY. DABEER
SIDDIQUI

358 WPIL 8047 2026 B/A1275/2012 ASHISH RAMAN MISHRA 23/02/2026 MAMTA SINGH

359 WPIL 8048 2026 B/A1275/2012 ASHISH RAMAN MISHRA 23/02/2026 MAMTA SINGH

360 C372 8163 2026 B/A1956/2014 ASHWINI KUMAR TRIPATHI 23/02/2026 DAST SINGHAR

361 C372 8208 2026 B/A1956/2014 ASHWINI KUMAR TRIPATHI 23/02/2026 DAST SINGAR

362 A483 8168 2026 B/R1102/2012 RAVINDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI 23/02/2026 UDAYBHAN YADAV

363 A483 8281 2026 B/M1088/2021 MANOJ KUMAR NISHAD 23/02/2026 SMT. JYOTI AND ANOTHER

364 A483 8289 2026 B/A2616/2022 ANKIT KUMAR 23/02/2026 ANITA

365 A483 8414 2026 B/A0746/2012 ANIL KUMAR AWASTHI 23/02/2026 RAGINI GUPTA

366 ABAIL 8178 2026 B/U0109/2012 UTKARSH KUMAR 23/02/2026 DESHRAJ

367 ABAIL 8183 2026 B/A0852/2012 ANJANI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 KAMLESH @ KAMLESH
RANA AND 21 OTHERS

368 ABAIL 8194 2026 B/N0201/2012 NIJAM AHAMAD 23/02/2026 VISHVNATH AND ANOTHER

369 ABAIL 8202 2026 B/R0704/2012 RAM KUMAR SINGH 23/02/2026 ALOK VERMA

370 ABAIL 8206 2026 B/A0271/2012 AJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI 23/02/2026 RINKU SHARMA @ DEEPAK
KUMAR

371 ABAIL 8255 2026 B/A1038/2012 ARJUN SINGH KALHANS 23/02/2026 PURNIMA SINGH
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372 ABAIL 8264 2026 B/A1038/2012 ARJUN SINGH KALHANS 23/02/2026 PURNIMA SINGH

373 ABAIL 8312 2026 B/A2237/2018 ANUMESH MISHRA 23/02/2026 BHUPENDRA PRATAP
SINGH

374 ABAIL 8355 2026 B/C0050/2012 CHANDRA PRAKASH SINGH 23/02/2026 DEEPU AND ANOTHER

375 ABAIL 8426 2026 B/K0374/2013 KAILASH NATH MISHRA 23/02/2026 SUMAN AND ANOTHER

376 NA528 8171 2026 B/A2932/2023 ALOK PANDEY 23/02/2026 AKASH RAJBHAR @
AAKASH

377 NA528 8172 2026 B/R1301/2013 RAVI SHANKAR MISHRA 23/02/2026 ASHOK KUMAR SAROJ

378 NA528 8176 2026 B/M0452/2012 MOHAMMAD IRFAN SIDDIQUI 23/02/2026 VARUN TALWAR

379 NA528 8180 2026 B/M0452/2012 MOHAMMAD IRFAN SIDDIQUI 23/02/2026 RAJESH TALWAR

380 NA528 8190 2026 B/S2312/2019 SHASHIKANT VERMA 23/02/2026 RAJAT GULATI

381 NA528 8200 2026 B/S1473/2012 SURESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 SANJAY KUMAR @ LALAI
AND 2 OTHERS

382 NA528 8209 2026 B/S1322/2012 SUMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 RAJ KISHOR

383 NA528 8212 2026 B/S0353/2012 SANTOSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 JAI RAM YADAV

384 NA528 8240 2026 B/F0032/2012 FIROZ AHMAD KHAN 23/02/2026 SUHEL @ SUHEL SHAH

385 NA528 8253 2026 B/A2735/2022 ASHISH KUMAR DUBEY 23/02/2026 TRIPTI BUDHLAKOTI

386 NA528 8262 2026 B/A3415/2024 AVNEESH SINGH 23/02/2026 MITHUN

387 NA528 8279 2026 B/P0361/2012 PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV 23/02/2026
RAVINDRA KUMAR @
RAVINDRA KUMAR MISHRA
AND ANOTHER

388 NA528 8310 2026 B/V0564/2012 VYAS NARAYAN SHUKLA 23/02/2026 RAM BAHADUR

389 NA528 8317 2026 B/A2002/2016 ANAGH MISRA 23/02/2026 DR. AMITA JAIN

390 NA528 8318 2026 B/R2270/2025 RIYA YADAV 23/02/2026 DURGA PRASAD SINGH
AND ANOTHER

391 NA528 8330 2026 B/A1742/2013 AMIT TEWARI 23/02/2026
SAMEER MISHRA @
ADARSH MISHRA AND 3
OTHERS

392 NA528 8338 2026 B/A3610/2024 AMRITESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 23/02/2026 RAKESH KUMAR YADAW

393 NA528 8345 2026 B/S1907/2014 SUYESH PRADHAN 23/02/2026 BHARAT KUMAR @ ARUN
KUMAR

394 NA528 8368 2026 B/A1372/2012 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 23/02/2026 SARFARAZ KHAN

395 NA528 8370 2026 B/R1257/2012 RUHI SIDDIQUI 23/02/2026 SUNIL TIWARI @ SUNIL AND
2 OTHERS

396 NA528 8374 2026 B/V0979/2023 VIMALESH KUMAR SINGH 23/02/2026 GULAB SINGH 2 OTHERS

397 NA528 8387 2026 B/V0979/2023 VIMALESH KUMAR SINGH 23/02/2026 AKASH SINGH

398 NA528 8393 2026 B/T0178/2025 TIWARI SHIVANI SUBHASH 23/02/2026 RITESH KUMAR TIWARI

399 NA528 8394 2026 B/M1443/2024 MANVENDRA MISHRA 23/02/2026 GAURAV @ GAURAV SINGH

400 NA528 8396 2026 B/M0319/2012 MANOJ SAHU 23/02/2026 RAJENDRA KUMAR AND 3
OTHERS

401 NA528 8404 2026 B/M0293/2012 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 23/02/2026 SHABA KHANAM AND 4
OTHERS

402 NA528 8405 2026 B/A3754/2025 AJAY SHUKLA 23/02/2026 SHIV SINGH @ DHRUV
KUMAR SINGH

403 NA529 8423 2026 B/N0576/2024 NEERAJ KUMAR PANDAY 23/02/2026 PARINITA

404 NA529 8432 2026 B/A0173/2012 AFZAL HASAN 23/02/2026 HASAMAT ALI

405 NABAIL 8158 2026 B/A2480/2021 ALOK PANDEY 23/02/2026 INDRADEV TIWARI

406 NABAIL 8189 2026 B/C0114/2016 CHANDAN SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 SHIVAM SINGH

407 NABAIL 8197 2026 B/M1142/2022 MOHD. TAUFIQ SIDDIQUI 23/02/2026 VINOD @ VINOD KUMAR

408 NABAIL 8217 2026 B/R1086/2012 RAVI SINGH 23/02/2026 MO. MUKHATAR @
MUKHATAR

409 NABAIL 8219 2026 B/V0714/2017 VIVEK CHANDRA 23/02/2026 RAM TIS

410 NABAIL 8224 2026 B/A0746/2012 ANIL KUMAR AWASTHI 23/02/2026 RAM MURTI
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411 NABAIL 8225 2026 B/A0746/2012 ANIL KUMAR AWASTHI 23/02/2026 RAHUL SINGH

412 NABAIL 8227 2026 B/A0422/2012 ALOK KR. MISRA 23/02/2026 KAMLESH KUMAR @
SHYAMU VERMA

413 NABAIL 8244 2026 B/A2400/2019 AKHAND KUMAR PANDEY 23/02/2026 SHOBHIT YADAV AND
ANOTHER

414 NABAIL 8254 2026 B/P0262/2012 P.K. SINGH BISEN 23/02/2026 ARUN KUMAR MISHRA

415 NABAIL 8269 2026 B/A3031/2023 ARTI SHUKLA 23/02/2026 AJEEM @ AJIM

416 NABAIL 8272 2026 B/M1518/2025 MAHENDRA PAL CHAUHAN 23/02/2026 SOORYA KALI

417 NABAIL 8276 2026 B/V0011/2012 VAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA 23/02/2026 MOHAN LAL GUPTA

418 NABAIL 8321 2026 B/D0291/2012 DILIP KUMAR PANDEY 23/02/2026 DEEPAK SINGH @ SUJEET
SINGH

419 NABAIL 8397 2026 B/M0387/2012 NADEEM MURTAZA 23/02/2026 KESH CHANDRA PRAJAPATI


